
782 - Wädenswil - Einsiedeln 
Fahrplanperiode 2012 (11.12.2011 - 08.12.2012)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2011  

WAE
BGH

GRF
SAM

SCHI
KABO

BIB
NBG

EIS

23:50-

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:50

01:00

01:10

01:20

01:30

01:40

01:50

02:00

02:10

02:20

02:30

02:40

02:50

03:00

03:10

03:20

03:30

03:40

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

19302  521*

19397  521*

29591  
29593F  

19300  

19302  521*

19397  521*

29591  
29593F  

19300  
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782 - Wädenswil - Einsiedeln 
Fahrplanperiode 2012 (11.12.2011 - 08.12.2012)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2011  

WAE
BGH

GRF
SAM

SCHI
KABO

BIB
NBG

EIS

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

04:30

04:40

04:50

05:00

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10

06:20

06:30

06:40

06:50

07:00

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

19321  

8729  

29564  77

19322  

29522  15

19319  15

19320  15

29524F  

8718  15

29569  16

19324  67

8726  

19325  

19324  15

18044  15*

29518  67

8727  

8814  

19327  

8723  

8818  

19329  

19326  67

8725  

19326  15

8724  

8722  15

8722  67

8722  

29560  15

19330  

19331  

8731  

29552  15

8820  

29514F  

19321  

8729  

29564  77

19322  

29522  15

19319  15

19320  15

29524F  

8718  15

29569  16

19324  67

8726  

19325  

19324  15

18044  15*

29518  67

8727  

8814  

19327  

8723  

8818  

19329  

19326  67

8725  

19326  15

8724  

8722  15

8722  67

8722  

29560  15

19330  

19331  

8731  

29552  15

8820  

29514F  
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782 - Wädenswil - Einsiedeln 
Fahrplanperiode 2012 (11.12.2011 - 08.12.2012)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2011  

WAE
BGH

GRF
SAM

SCHI
KABO

BIB
NBG

EIS

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

19340  

19341  

8743  

65923  204

19342  

19343  

37825LF  

19337  

8739  

2409  

19338  

8728  

37829LF  

8742  

29571  

19339  

29573  15

8734  

19334  

2414  

8733  

19335  

37833LF  
8738  

19336  18045  15*

2415  

2410  

37837LF  

19345  

8730  

8747  

2411  

19344  

2408  

19347  

19332  

2413  

19346  

2412  

19333  

19340  

19341  

8743  

65923  204

19342  

19343  

37825LF  

19337  

8739  

2409  

19338  

8728  

37829LF  

8742  

29571  

19339  

29573  15

8734  

19334  

2414  

8733  

19335  

37833LF  
8738  

19336  18045  15*

2415  

2410  

37837LF  

19345  

8730  

8747  

2411  

19344  

2408  

19347  

19332  

2413  

19346  

2412  

19333  
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782 - Wädenswil - Einsiedeln 
Fahrplanperiode 2012 (11.12.2011 - 08.12.2012)
Update   
Gültig ab 11.12.2011  

WAE
BGH

GRF
SAM

SCHI
KABO

BIB
NBG

EIS

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

8744  

19356  

65926  204

8758  

19355  

2421  

2417  

19358  

8746  

19357  

37841LF  

19352  

8754  

2419  

19351  

2416  

37845LF  

19354  

2420  

8755  

19353  

37846LF  

19348  

37849LF  

37850LF  

19362  

19350  

2423  

19363  

19349  

19361  

8750  

37853LF  

8763  

18050  15*

8751  

19359  

2422  

19360  

2418  

8759  

8753  

8744  

19356  

65926  204

8758  

19355  

2421  

2417  

19358  

8746  

19357  

37841LF  

19352  

8754  

2419  

19351  

2416  

37845LF  

19354  

2420  

8755  

19353  

37846LF  

19348  

37849LF  

37850LF  

19362  

19350  

2423  

19363  

19349  

19361  

8750  

37853LF  

8763  

18050  15*

8751  

19359  

2422  

19360  

2418  

8759  

8753  
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782 - Wädenswil - Einsiedeln 
Fahrplanperiode 2012 (11.12.2011 - 08.12.2012)
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Gültig ab 11.12.2011  

WAE
BGH

GRF
SAM

SCHI
KABO

BIB
NBG

EIS

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

19371  

8777  

84929LF  15

8779  

8769  

84930LF  15

2427  

18051  15*

19372  

19369  

8775  

2426  

19370  

19368  

8774  

8768  

8773  

2425  

19366  

19367  

8767  

19364  

2424  

2430  

8772  

37861LF  

19365  

8766  

19379  

2431  

37865LF  

19378  

8771  

8764  

29580  

19377  

37869LF  

19376  

2429  8770  

19375  

18050  15*

8762  

19374  

19373  

2428  

37857LF  

19371  

8777  

84929LF  15

8779  

8769  

84930LF  15

2427  

18051  15*

19372  

19369  

8775  

2426  

19370  

19368  

8774  

8768  

8773  

2425  

19366  

19367  

8767  

19364  

2424  

2430  

8772  

37861LF  

19365  

8766  

19379  

2431  

37865LF  

19378  

8771  

8764  

29580  

19377  

37869LF  

19376  

2429  8770  

19375  

18050  15*

8762  

19374  

19373  

2428  

37857LF  
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782 - Wädenswil - Einsiedeln 
Fahrplanperiode 2012 (11.12.2011 - 08.12.2012)
Update   
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WAE
BGH

GRF
SAM

SCHI
KABO

BIB
NBG

EIS

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

8786  

19387  

29585  67

19386  

19385  

8797  

19384  

19383  

19392  

29588  15

2433  

19382  

2432  

19381  

8896  

8894  

8780  

19380  

19388  

19390  

19389  

19395  

8781  

8893  

8892  

19391  

8784  

8895  

8783  

29583F  15

19394  

8891  

19393  

8785  

8798  

37873LF  

8786  

19387  

29585  67

19386  

19385  

8797  

19384  

19383  

19392  

29588  15

2433  

19382  

2432  

19381  

8896  

8894  

8780  

19380  

19388  

19390  

19389  

19395  

8781  

8893  

8892  

19391  

8784  

8895  

8783  

29583F  15

19394  

8891  

19393  

8785  

8798  

37873LF  
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